Start and Finish at Convention Hall, Asbury Park

Three-mile Walk of the Boardwalk begins at 10 a.m. Walk-up Registration begins at 9 a.m.

Party and Concert at the Finish



ABOUT THE JERSEY SHORE RUNNING CLUB

The Jersey Shore Running Club has been an active supporter of Special Olympics New Jersey for more than 15 years beginning with volunteer assistance at a Monmouth-Ocean County Special Olympics Track & Field meet. From that early involvement sprang a relationship that continues to flourish.

The Jersey Shore Relay kicked off in April 1997, as the first fund raising event to benefit Special Olympics New Jersey with just over 25 runners, each running a single mile along the course. The popularity of the event was instantaneous. In it's second year, with the institution of team competition, some 40 teams entered the event.

Today, the Jersey Shore Relay is a spring institution along the Jersey coastal towns from Seaside Heights to Asbury Park. This growing event raised more than \$50,000 over each of the past two years and is still running strong.





The Jersey Shore Running Club's

Special Olympics

New Jersey

... part of the Jersey Shore Relay

SATURDAY, APRIL 19, 2008 Asbury Park, NJ 10:00 a.m. Start RAIN OR SHINE

3-Mile Family Friendly Fun Walk along the Boardwalk



Special Olympics New Jersey



Created by the Joseph P. Kennedy, Jr. Foundation Authorized and Accredited by Special Olympics, Inc., for the Benefit of Persons with Intellectual Disabilities

Jersey Shore Running Club's Walk for Special Olympics New Jersey Form

REGISTER ONLINE www.sonj.org

Last Name	First Name		
Address			
City	State	Zip code + 4	
Day Phone	Mobile Phone		
E-Mail Address (Please complete if used on a weekl	y or more frequent basis)	T-Shirt Size Circle one (Adult sizes only) SMLXL	
PAYMENT INFORMATION	The Jarsey Shore Renning Chab's WALK		
Yes, I would like to participate in the Jerse Shore Running Club's Walk for Special Olympics New Jersey!			
 Enclosed is my \$25 entry fee Enclosed are additional donations of Total amount enclosed *Incentives available for additional dollars raised of \$75.00 or more. See reverse for details. 	I know that participatin hazardous activity an unless I am medically that traffic will not be exercise caution and to abide by any race of plete the event. I assu in this event including participants, the effect peratures and/or humi to include railroad crot being known and app and knowing these far my entry, I, myself and and release the Jersey Olympics New, Jersey	Waiver I know that participating in the Jersey Shore Relay is a potentially hazardous activity and that I should not enter and participate unless I am medically able and properly trained. I understand that traffic will not be controlled along the route and agree to exercise caution and obey all pedestrian traffic rules. I agree to abide by any race official relative to my ability to safely com- plete the event. I assume all risks associated with participating in this event including but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, the effect of the weather, including low or high tem- peratures and/or humidity, traffic and the conditions of the course to include railroad crossings and bridge openings, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I, myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the Jersey Shore Running Club, NJ Elks, Special Olympics New Jersey, its Officers, Members and race volunteers, and anyone their representatives on participations and such risks	
Please send completed entry form and chec money order payable to: SPECIAL OLYMPICS NEW JERSEY	ek or of my participation in named in this waiver. any photographs, moti	r representatives, employees and succes- claims and liabilities of any kind arising out this event or carelessness of the persons Further, I grant to all of the forgoing to use on pictures, recordings or any other record	
Att: Jersey Shore Running Club's Walk Special Olympics New Jersey 3 Princess Road, Lawrenceville, NJ 086	THIS WAIVER MU	an if under 18) Date JST BE SIGNED TO PARTICIPATE	